Fall 2019 OCSS Fall Calendar

Financial Literacy 101 Breakfast at the Bus Stop
Tuesday, September 3, 2019 Wednesday, September 4, 2019
4:00pm - 5:00pm 7:30am - 8:30am

Main Student Center Room 307 Main Student Center Bus Stop

Supermarket 101
Wednesday, September 25, 2019
7:00pm - 8:00pm
Sign-up to receive location

Breakfast at the Bus Stop
Tuesday, October 1, 2019
7:30am — 9:00am
Christenbury Gym

Living Off-Campus 101
Tuesday, November 5, 2019
12:00pm — 1:00pm
Main Student Center
Room 249

Can I Use My Financial Aid
for Off-Campus Housing?
Tuesday, November 12, 2019
12:00pm - 1:00pm
Main Student Center Room 253

Contact Us for More Program
Information:
Phone: 252-328-2847
Email: ocss@ecu.edu
offcampus.ecu.edu

Apartment Bus Tour
Saturday, November 23, 2019
10:00am - 2:00pm
Main Student Center 249

Build a Kit: Hurricane
Preparedness
Thursday, September 12, 2019
2:30pm & 6:00pm
Main Student Center Room 320

Renters Insurance for
Off-Campus Students
Monday, October 21, 2019
12:00pm - 1:00pm
Main Student Center 307

Fall Off-Campus
Housing Fair
Wednesday, November 20, 2019
10:00am - 2:00pm
Main Student Center
Ball Rooms

OFF-CAMPUS
STUDENT SERVICES

Individuals requesting accommodations under the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) should contact the
Department for Disabilities Support Services at least 48 hours prior to the event at 252.737.1016 (Voice/TTY).




